

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45220744

Data publicarii 18.03.20 Coduri CPV 31681000-3 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.895,30 RON - 3.895,30 RON

Descriere: CMT RELEU TERMIC LR2-D3363 63-80A 18666 Buc 1 85,98 85,98 16,3362 ,1 SCH IDPN N 1P+N 2A 6000 C1 A9N21553 include TV 0.1 RON 1173 Buc 1 37,21 37,21 7,0699 2 SCH PRIZA PE SINA CP A9A15310 1221 Buc 1 26,35 26,35 5,0065 3 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 2 4,79 9,58 1,8202 4 SIR CLEMA 10mm SCAME 815.2363B 13236 Buc 23 5,28 121,44 23,0736 5 NUMERE DE MARCARE CABLU KE2 - 500 BC 14342 Set 1 22,32 22,32 4,2408 6 PIESA SEPARATIE PRIZA PAMANT 4938 Buc 1 28,98 28,98 5,5062 7 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 2355 Buc 30 0,48 14,4 2,736 8 TUB TERMOC. 40-12 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 12431 ML 3 23,09 69,27 13,1613 9 CABLU FTP RETEA CAT 5e (CU/CU) 100MHz 4x2xAWG24 1066 ML 100 1,13 113 21,47 10 CABLU MYF 10 H07V-K 1929 ML 756 3,54 2676,24 508,4856 11 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 3132 ML 10 0,84 8,4 1,596 12 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x16 3133 ML 40 1,2 48 9,12 13 CUPLA TRIFAZ. 32A 5P MOBILA PKF32M435 include TV 0.5 RON 1370 Buc 2 20,71 41,42 7,8698 14 DOZA PT 70x70 IP55 Schneider IMT35090 11663 Buc 3 3,06 9,18 1,7442 15 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 1 5,15 5,15 0,9785 16 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 10 1,44 14,4 2,736 17 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 2355 Buc 5 0,48 2,4 0,456 18 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 1 25,31 25,31 4,8089 19 CORP ILUM FIPAD 1x36W IP65 electronic FINILUCE AQUA/HELIOS 136 include TV de 0.25 lei 1136 Buc 1 33,27 33,27 6,3213 20 HZ SLIM PRIZA DUBLA PT CP IP20 65421 include TV 0.05 lei 1442 Buc 1 10,28 10,28 1,9532 21 SC